


LOT      SALE PRICE   ACRES    TYPE

Daylight (L)
Daylight (L)
Daylight (R)
Daylight (L)

SOLD
SOLD

Walk-out
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Daylight (R)
SOLD

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

N/A

$92,700
$98,000
$98,000
$98,000

SOLD
SOLD

$98,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$108,000
SOLD

3.08
2.45
2.56
3.28
2.59
2.47
2.03
2.02
2.84
4.77
6.30
2.57

35.58


