

TODDS FORK RESERVE





LOT	SALE PRICE	ACRES	TYPE
37	\$92,700	3.08	Daylight (L)
38	\$98,000	2.45	Daylight (L)
39	\$98,000	2.56	Daylight (R)
40	\$98,000	3.28	Daylight (L)
41	SOLD	2.59	SOLD
42	SOLD	2.47	SOLD
43	\$98,000	2.03	Walk-out
44	SOLD	2.02	SOLD
45	SOLD	2.84	SOLD
46	SOLD	4.77	SOLD
47	SOLD	6.30	SOLD
48	\$108,000	2.57	Daylight (R)
N/A	SOLD	35.58	SOLD

